
Region 1, 2, & 3
Gloucester County

T. C. Walker Education Center
6099 T. C. Walker Road
Gloucester, VA 23061

Region 8
Nottoway High School 

Mini Auditorium
5267 Old Nottoway Rd.

Crewe, VA 23930

Region 6 & 7
Montgomery County 
School Board Office 

750 Imperial Street, SE 
Christiansburg, VA 24073
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Registration
Welcome and Introductions
Carol Sylvester, VDOE
Lunch
Regional Networking
Adjournment

9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
12:30pm
1:00pm
3:30pm

VASBO is excited to be hosting Fall Regional Meetings across the state. This year's
meetings will take place at four different locations across the state on Friday,
November 3, 2023. Join us for an opportunity to hear from Carol Sylvester, Director of
the Office of Federal Pandemic Relief Programs for the Virginia Department of
Education,  discuss opportunities in school business, and network with peers in your
region.
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Register online at VASBO.org/conferences

*Please feel free to attend whichever location is best for you and your travel. 

Region 4 & 5
Madison County 

School Board Office
60 School Board Court 

Madison, VA 22727

2023 VASBO FALL REGIONAL MEETINGS
NOVEMBER 3, 2023

https://www.google.com/maps/search/6099+T.+C.+Walker+Road,+Gloucester,+VA+23061?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/6099+T.+C.+Walker+Road,+Gloucester,+VA+23061?entry=gmail&source=g
https://vasbo.memberclicks.net/fallregionalmeetings23

