



2023 VASBO FALL REGIONAL MEETINGS NOVEMBER 3, 2023

VASBO is excited to be hosting Fall Regional Meetings across the state. This year's meetings will take place at four different locations across the state on Friday, **November 3, 2023**. Join us for an opportunity to hear from Carol Sylvester, Director of the Office of Federal Pandemic Relief Programs for the Virginia Department of Education, discuss opportunities in school business, and network with peers in your region.

Meeting Locations

Region 1, 2, & 3

Gloucester County
T. C. Walker Education Center
6099 T. C. Walker Road
Gloucester, VA 23061

Region 6 & 7

Montgomery County School Board Office 750 Imperial Street, SE Christiansburg, VA 24073

Region 4 & 5

Madison County School Board Office 60 School Board Court Madison, VA 22727

Region 8

Nottoway High School Mini Auditorium 5267 Old Nottoway Rd. Crewe, VA 23930

*Please feel free to attend whichever location is best for you and your travel.

Tentative Agenda

9:30am	Registration
10:00am	Welcome and Introductions
10:30am	Carol Sylvester, VDOE
12:30pm	Lunch
1:00pm	Regional Networking
3:30pm	Adjournment